
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

04334161 

Name of Company 

Gant & Nayler Building Contractor Limited 

|/We 

Andrew Anderson Kelsall, King Street House, 15 Upper King Street, Norwich, NR3 1RB 

David Nigel Whitehead, King Street House, 15 Upper King Street, Norwich, NR3 1RB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 February 2015 

: dos Ce Signed A. t Date 26 February 2015 

Larking Gowen 

King Street House For Official Use 

15 Upper King Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

Norwich 
NR3 1RB 

ncn TTC 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

05/03/2015 #149 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Gant & Nayler Building Contractor Limited 

on the 26 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Scotr WAC ee 

Signed Sex E> 

Dated vb: 2 lS 



Gant & Nayler Building Contractor Limited 
Staternent Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant and Machinery 2,010 00 1,130 00 

Fixtures and Fittings 680 00 400 00 
Motor Vehicles 11,185 00 8,100 00 

Book Debts/Retentions 51,729 25 17,894 23 
Directors’ Loan Accounts 37,797 06 Uncertain 
VAT Refund 1,934 08 1,934 09 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 29,488 32 

Signature Aa te SE Date Z& “2: l Ss . 



Gant & Nayler Building Contractor Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors (Carried from Page A) 29,458 32 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 5,773 52 

§,773 52 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as ragards preferential creditors. 23,684 80 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
23,684 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 23,684 80 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NiL 

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 23,684 80 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 23,684 80 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 200,708 22 
Employees- Notice Pay and Redundancy 37,066 32 
National Westminster Bank Pic 13,149 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CIS) 6,861 56 

257,785 10 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (234,100 30) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (234,100 30) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders (100 00) 

(100 00) 
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (234,000 30) 

Signature asec Date 2.6: 2.-) Ss. 



Sr 60 S102 Aueniqa 
‘UoAY-uod-pioyejg 
ually sqooer 
‘IIH sBury 

{IE} Ainqaag 

Gant & Nayler Building Contractor Limited 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Namo € 

CA00 Anglia Line Company 468 29 
CB01 Bitten & Gibson 10,874 48 
CBO3 Buildbase Limited 19,892 30 
ccoo Castle Roofing 6,128 00 
ccot Chilton Joinery Limited 8,920 19 
cco3 Cooks Waste Kare Limited 2,574 00 
cpo00 Direct Building Products Limited 2,835 18 
CD01 D J Evans (Bury) Limited 1,135 56 
CFOO Fuel Genie 548 30 
cGo0 Goddards Building Services 672 00 
CG01 G J Watts & Son Limited 3,360 00 
CHO0 Hadleigh Tyre Services 11400 
cJ00 Jacobs Allen 2,646 00 
CJ0%4 Jewson Limited 7,709 54 
CJ02 JRL Scaffolding Limited 10,680.00 
CK01 Kisa Engineering Limited 4,164 62 
CLOO AC Leigh 351 79 
CMCO Maguire Roofing Limited 30,250 00 
CM01 MTM Plant & Sales 1,158 67 
CM02 Mumford & Wood 17,031 02 
CNO1 NFU Unknown 
CNO2 NFU 1,417 44 
CP00 PMH Contracts Limited 3,380 00 
CROO Ridgeons Limited 46,594 00 
CS01 Harry Smith 2,580 96 
Ccs02 Specfiue Limited 145 72 

Cso3 Suffolk Steel Stockholders Limited 195 72 
cToo Target Plant & Sales Limited 40 32 
CT02 This and That 1,080 00 
CT03 Toilets + Limited 74417 
CT04 Travis Perkins Trading Co Limited 8,709 01 
CT05 Turner Tool Hire Limited 4,296.94 

32 Entries Totalling 200,708.22 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Page 4 of 4 IPS SQL Ver 2010 26 February 2015 10 06


